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Link do produktu: https://akumulatorek.pl/akumulator-motobike-exide-agm-eb7I-b-8ah-85a-p-2911.html

Opis produktu

AKUMULATOR MOTOBIKE EXIDE AGM
EB7L-B 8AH 85A

Cena brutto
Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Producent

Producent czesci
Pojemnos¢

Napiecie

Waga (z opakowaniem)

Numer katalogowy czesci

166,87 zt
Dostepny
EB7L-B

EB7L-B
3661024033220
Exide

Exide

8 Ah

12v

4 kg

EB7L-B
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